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CATEGORY FAX NUMBER 

Deli RBU (863) 413-5785 

Produce RBU (863) 284-5587 
 
 

Name DELI RBU Direct # Extension 

Jonette.Bacchus-Yates@publix.com Category Manager – Deli Traditional  58364 

Cheryl.James@publix.com Buyer – Specialty Cheese/Foods, Snacks, Breads, Holiday 
Items/Dinners 

 54208 

Angelot.Paul@publix.com Buyer – Service Meats/Cheese, Packaged Meats/Cheese, 
Deli Salad, Dips/Spreads, Olives, Refrig. Beverage, Self 
Service Misc. 

 54765 

Audrey.Peace@publix.com Category Manager – Deli Prepared Foods Hot  54713 

Kristen.Kovalsky@publix.com Buyer – Chicken, Venues, Hot/Cold Bar  58940 

Ali.Polat@publix.com Category Manager – Deli Prepared Foods - Cold  55279 

Theresa.Bright@publix.com Buyer – Subs/Sandwiches, Grab & Go, Fountain Beverages  58203 

 
 

Name PRODUCE RBU Direct # Extension 

Jeff.Boggs@publix.com Category Manager  (863) 616-5685 55685 

Matthew.Split@publix.com Buyer – Onions, Organic Roots, Potatoes (863) 499-8556 58556 
Tylor.Bates@publix.com Buyer – Bok Choy/Napa, Herbs, Greens, Green Onions, 

Snow Peas, Tomatoes 
(863) 413-8126 58126 

Brian.Haul@publix.com Buyer – Asparagus, Avocado, Banana, Boniato, Coconut, 
Limes 

(863) 413-8123 58123 

Matt.Jones@publix.com Buyer –Beans, Bell Peppers, Cucumber, Eggplant, Okra, 
Squash 

(863) 499-8516 58516 

Albert.Gottuso@publix.com Category Manager  (863) 413-8148 58148 
Todd.Harms@publix.com Buyer – Apples, Rhubarb, Pears (863) 499-8512 58512 
Carlos.Martinez@publix.com Buyer – Dried Spices, DSD Fresh, Local (863) 499-5489 55489 
Michael.Cribbs@publix.com Buyer – Apricots, Cherries, Figs, Grapes, Nectarines, 

Peaches, Plums, Pomegranate, Kiwi 
(863) 499-8508 58508 

Roger.Meehan@publix.com Buyer – Artichokes, Beets, Broccoli, Celery, Cauliflower, 
Radishes, Brussel Sprouts, Romaine Hearts 

(863) 413-8147 58147 

Wesley.Reese@publix.com Category Manager  (863) 499-8507 58507 
Kathy.Arnold@publix.com Buyer – Packaged Salads, Bistro Salads (863) 680-5297 55297 
Karl.Heink@publix.com Buyer – Blackeye Peas, Garlic, Soy/Vegetarian, Sprouts (863) 499-8509 58509 
Jackie.Axelrod@publix.com Buyer – Juice, Dressings, Dips, Hard Goods, Salsa (863) 499-5487 55487 
Dustin.Farshid@publix.com Buyer – Chestnuts, green/boiled Peanuts, Specialties, 

Value Added, Fruit Baskets 
(863) 619-4232 53200 

Darrell.Piliego@publix.com Category Manager (863) 499-8555 58555 
Joe.McCoy@publix.com Buyer – Balloons, Floral, Gardens, Plush, Mushrooms  (863) 413-8145 58145 
Gary.Harvey@publix.com Buyer – All Citrus, Melons, Corn (863) 413-8180 58180 
JR.Manis@publix.com Buyer – Berries, Carrots, Cranberries, Dessert Shells, 

Truffles 
(863) 499-5488 55488 

Dustin.Myers@publix.com Buyer – Bouquets, Roses, Packaged Nuts, Snacks (863) 499-8595 58595 
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Name B A K E R Y   R B U Direct # Extension 

Milton.Punausuia@publix.com  Category Manager – Bakery   55919 

Lori.Organista@publix.com Buyer – Pies, Cookies, Coffee Cakes, Other Everyday Desserts, 
Platters 

 53543 

Lilly.Kordic@publix.com Buyer - All Decorated Cakes, Desserts, Hispanic and Kosher 
(Decorated Cakes and Desserts), and Greenwise Market 
Categories 

 53273 

Ashley.Jones@publix.com  Category Manager – Bakery Traditional  53591 

John.Forsee@publix.com  Buyer – Breads, Rolls, Bagels, Donuts, Pastries, Muffins, 
Bakery Venues 

 52834 

Amanda.Whitefield@publix.com  Buyer – Bakery Venues  58750 

 
 

Name M E A T   R B U Direct # Extension 

Craig.Fisher@publix.com  Category Manager – Fresh Convenient  54320 

Kris.Price@publix.com  Buyer - Meal Kits  53677 

Louis.Marino@publix.com Buyer – Ready to Cook  56000 

Keith.Barthelme@publix.com  Category Manager – Fresh Meat (863) 680-5336 55336 

Lloyd.Chain@publix.com  Buyer – Smoked/Cured Meats, Fresh and Frozen Turkey, 
Branded Marinated, Kosher 

 52242 

Lisandro.Gonzalez@publix.com  Buyer – Commodity Chicken  54316 

Larry.Santora@publix.com  Buyer – Ground Beef, GreenWise Beef, Retail Packaged 
Natural, Branded Beef 

 53751 

Loran.Williams@publix.com  Buyer – Commodity Beef, Veal, Grass-Fed and Kobe Beef 
Primal 

 52463 

John.Craig@publix.com  Buyer – GreenWise Chicken, Retail Packaged Natural Chicken, 
Branded Chicken 

 56405 

Jeffrey.Jaskiewicz@publix.com  Buyer – Commodity Pork, GreenWise Pork, Sausage, Pigs, 
Lamb 

 55232 

 

 

Name S E A F O O D   R B U Direct # Extension 

Guy.Pizzuti@publix.com  Business Development Director  55013 

Tonja.Pratt@publix.com  Category Manager – Seafood  54091 

Michaela.Mills@publix.com  Buyer – Seafood  53264 
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